
• Cylindrical roller bearings

• Two standard lifting chains

• “U” and “H” shaped hot rolled steel profiles

• Double effect lifting cylinder

• Cat.2 three point linkage

• Distributor with 4 levers

• Side shift sliding on self lubricating bushes

• Adjustable and pliable forks

• Tilting cylinder with adjustable junction

• Connecting hoses to the tractor

Duplex hydraulic forklift suitable to medium power tractors.
Sturdy, also suitable for heavy work.

CM 16DH

Side shiftAdjustable and pliable forksStraight roller radial
bearings

Distributor with 4 leversStandard lifting chains

 Duplex hydraulic forklifts

 Hot-rolled steel profiles

16 DH 2500
16 DH 3200
16 DH 3600
16 DH 4000

Kg

PORTATAMODELLO

Kg

PESO

mm

INGOMBRO

mm

ALTEZZA
SOLLEVAMENTO

CM 16DH

1600
1600
1600
1600

2500
3200
3600
4000

1950
2300
2500
2700

380
440
470
500

Model Load capacity WeightOverall dimensionsLifting height

www.cm-elevatori.it




