

Duplex hydraulic forklifts

CM 16DH



Duplex hydraulic forklift suitable to medium power tractors. Sturdy, also suitable for heavy work.

- Cylindrical roller bearings
- Two standard lifting chains
- "U" and "H" shaped hot rolled steel profiles
- Double effect lifting cylinder
- Cat.2 three point linkage
- Distributor with 4 levers
- Side shift sliding on self lubricating bushes
- Adjustable and pliable forks
- Tilting cylinder with adjustable junction
- Connecting hoses to the tractor





Straight roller radial bearings



Standard lifting chains



Distributor with 4 levers



Adjustable and pliable forks



Side shift



Hot-rolled steel profiles

CM 16DH				
MODELLO Model	PORTATA Load capacity Kg	ALTEZZA SOLLEVAMENTO Lifting height mm	INGOMBRO Overall dimensions mm	PESO Weight Kg
16 DH 2500	1600	2500	1950	380
16 DH 3200	1600	3200	2300	440
16 DH 3600	1600	3600	2500	470
16 DH 4000	1600	4000	2700	500